
Orange East Supervisory Union
FY 22-23 Payroll Schedule

PERIOD 
STARTS

PERIOD 
ENDS #days #weeks

Due to OESU
by 10:00 AM DATE PAYDAY DATE

   

7/1/22 7/5/22 5 1 Friday 7/8/22 Friday 7/15/22
7/6/22 7/20/22 15 2 Friday 7/22/22 Friday 7/29/22

7/21/22 8/5/22 16 2 Monday 8/8/22 Monday 8/15/22
8/6/22 8/20/22 15 2 Tuesday 8/23/22 Tuesday 8/30/22

8/21/22 9/5/22 16 2 Thursday 9/8/22 Thursday 9/15/22
9/6/22 9/20/22 15 2 Friday 9/23/22 Friday 9/30/22

9/21/22 10/5/22 15 2 Friday 10/7/22 Friday 10/14/22
10/6/22 10/20/22 15 2 Friday 10/21/22 Friday 10/28/22

10/21/22 11/5/22 16 2 Tuesday 11/8/22 Tuesday 11/15/22
11/6/22 11/20/22 15 2 Tuesday 11/22/22 Wednesday 11/30/22

11/21/22 12/5/22 15 2 Thursday 12/8/22 Thursday 12/15/22
12/6/22 12/20/22 15 2 Thursday 12/22/22 Friday 12/30/22

12/21/22 1/5/23 16 2 Monday 1/9/23 Friday 1/13/23
1/6/23 1/20/23 15 2 Monday 1/23/23 Monday 1/30/23
1/21/23 2/5/23 16 2 Wednesday 2/8/23 Wednesday 2/15/23
2/6/23 2/20/23 15 2 Tuesday 2/21/23 Tuesday 2/28/23

2/21/23 3/5/23 13 2 Wednesday 3/8/23 Wednesday 3/15/23
3/6/23 3/20/23 15 2 Thursday 3/23/23 Thursday 3/30/23
3/21/23 4/5/23 16 2 Friday 4/7/23 Friday 4/14/23
4/6/23 4/20/23 15 2 Friday 4/21/23 Friday 4/28/23

4/21/23 5/5/23 15 2 Monday 5/8/23 Monday 5/15/23
5/6/23 5/20/23 15 2 Tuesday 5/23/23 Tuesday 5/30/23

5/21/23 6/5/23 16 2 Thursday 6/8/23 Thursday 6/15/23
6/6/23 6/20/23 15 2 Friday 6/23/23 Friday 6/30/23

6/21/23 06/30/23 10 1 Monday 07/03/23 Friday 7/14/23
365 52

 

Complete June 2022  hours on a separate time sheet


	FY22-23

